FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

ISIN: CA3499151080

Overview

2024/04/30 10:15:41

Price
4.259 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.74% (-0.12)

ISIN CA3499151080
Symbol FSM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,342 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.261 EUR (1,644)
4.281 EUR (1,635)
4.35 EUR

4.35 EUR

4.241 EUR

4379 EUR
4.26784 EUR
12,657

54,018.10

11

1,637

WKN: 349915108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/30
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499151080&ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9a87334072b3dd7eda9694db47a4bf60c575ff3010bee4f0970b500ac6b5aaf&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7078e4be8e7fba6a4&time=1714555769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0571ef5abeec07d6e1a28a34aff331b198ec02c8cb79977596bea2fd56c33fca&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d905512908a0bb4dd&time=1714555769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b270b6f1d2a4b64c17bab2d22a3a5b546a538123612007b67b445da71e97a15&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=652841de55a58e3f4&time=1714555769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b486848959ebf76c6b1d3913ae95402e14cca884e6916154d6d1357c0615feef&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b37988858de17d88c&time=1714555769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beb16b1fb93e3915d24157621cf9a836b0eb8f4e03f99f083ffdf1bbe17b3a76&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=435a9e3917719d8f0&time=1714555769&tool=RSC

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Details

2024/04/30 10:15:41

Price

4.259 EUR

Difference © -274%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA3499151080
Symbol FSM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,342 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.261 EUR (1,644)
Ask (Ask size) 4.281 EUR (1,635)
Open 4.35 EUR
High 4.35 EUR
Low 4.241 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.379 EUR
VWAP 4.26784 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,657
Trading volume 54,018.10
Number of trades 11
Last size 1,637
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +60.40% +29.52% -12.30%
Perf (abs.) +1.65 +1.00 -0.61
Beta 2.14 1.64 1.75
Volatility  49.67 45.31 54.08
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:15 4.259 EUR
30

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 6.43 CAD

Exchange 29

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31 4.30 EUR
30

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 4.69 USD
29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 4.402 EUR

4.397 EUR (45,123
3.936 EUR (72,967
3.319 EUR (52,765

4.648 EUR (2024/04/12

2.430 EUR (2024/02/29
4.648 EUR (2024/04/12
2.430 EUR (2024/02/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.05

4.83

0.01

26.60

0.00

)
)
)
3.102 EUR (40,568)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

1,792

12,477
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
02

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

15:38 5.2146 CAD 0.90

10:31 4.254 EUR 0.01

08:10 4.266 EUR 0.00

08:08 4.261 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

FORTUNA

SILVYER MIMNES |MC.

Contact Details
FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: +1 604 484 4029
E-mail: info@fortunasilver.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fortunasilver.com
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